
Form 4 20 

395/99 
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

6765242 

Name of Company 

Disley Aviation Limited 

1/We 
Martin Weller Christopher John Stirland 
43/45 Butts Green Road 43/45 Butts Green Road 
Hornchurch Hornchurch 

Essex Essex 
RM11 2JX RM11 2JX 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 January 2011 

Signed PN an Dal 20 January 2011 

FRP Adviso! P 

43/45 Butts Green Road For Official Use 
Hornchurch Insolvency Section Post Room 
Essex 
RM11 2X 

Ref MJWI/CJS/NS/LKS/HJ/ATL 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

TN 
27/01/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



ae 

“Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Disley Aviation Limited 

on the 20 January 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Tow ect4ans PIaLGY 

cot Whe, OL, 
mS 6 Le sl 



2 

Disley Aviation Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Shares & investments 444,870 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature Date 



“Disley Aviation Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2011 

Ai - Summary of Liablities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Préferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 4,032 56 

Directors Loans 364,866 00 
368,898 56 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall! in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (368,898 56) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (368,898 56) 

issued and called up capital 
a, Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated to tafe ciency/surplus as regards members (368,900 56) 

4 \ tee Nha Date 


